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S&P/TSX Composite Index

Sector # of Index
Constituents
Utilities 15
Industrials 27
Communication 5
Services
Real Estate 21
Consumer Staples 11
Consumer 14
Discretionary
Financials 27
Health Care 4
Materials 52
Information 11
Technology
Energy 40
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Top 10 Advancers

Constituent

PLC
LAAC
CJT
BEP.UN
AC
CCL.B
PSI
LAC
GOOS
CCA

Return Constituent
7.53%  TVE
6.09% BTE
5.20%  CNQ
4.33%  DND
4.22%  SU
4.04%  IFP
3.91%  SHOP
3.56% FM
3.07%  CLS
3.05% IPCO

Toronto Stock | TSX Venture

Exchange

Exchange

December 6, 2023

Unchanged

9

% Change

-0.50 %
-0.61 %
-0.04 %
-0.03 %
-0.26 %

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Top 10 Decliners

Return

-8.63%
-7.40%
-5.69%
-5.63%
-5.51%
-517%
-4.79%
-4.74%
-4.64%
-4.50%

S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Utilities
Industrials -
Telecomm ~

Real Estate 7
Cons Staples
Cons Disc
Financials
Health Care
Materials
Info Tech

Energy |

-0.5%

-0.4%

-0.3%

-0.2%

-0.1%

0.0% 0.1%



This report is published by TSX Inc. TSX Inc. does not guarantee either the completeness or the accuracy of this information. The information contained in this report is provided for informational
purposes only and you agree not to rely upon the information contained in this report for any trading, business or financial purpose. These sheets are printed in Canada and issued by TSX Inc. under
the express condition, to which everyone receiving or making use thereof assents, that no liability shall be incurred by TSX Inc. or its affiliated companies or any other vendor or donor, including,
without limitation, for reliance on or for any errors or inaccuracies in this report. Neither TMX Group Limited, TSX Inc., nor any of their affiliated companies, guarantees the completeness of the

information contained in this document and are not responsible for any errors or omission in or your use of, or reliance on, the information. This publication is under copyright. © 2016 TSX Inc. All

rights reserved. Do not copy, distribute, sell or modify this publication without the prior written consent of TSX Inc. http://www.tsx.com/trading



TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 374,880,068 Daily Volume 177,293,863
Daily Value $11,790,516,662 Daily Value $5,953,554,258
Daily Trades 1,014,670 Average Trade Size 358
Daily Symbols Traded 2,086 % TSX Volume 47.29 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

CNQ
SuU
BTE
TVE
BITF
TRP
CVE
PPL
WEED
ENB
CPG
MFC
HNU
ATH
BNS
IMO
SHOP
CM
AC
TD

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol

HNU
XEG
HOU
XU
ZEB
HOD
HQU
BTCC.B
BTCC
DLR

‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

TSX Volume TSX Value
20,715,847 $1,770,536,706
12,607,933 $526,698,207
10,926,262 $48,849,810

8,455,292 $26,540,430
7,015,028 $18,737,700
6,722,431 $346,613,682
6,694,035 $149,009,202
6,600,261 $298,812,959
6,581,274 $6,238,350
6,146,646 $291,624,950
5,671,145 $51,015,990
5,423,810 $145,859,966
5,263,614 $36,017,355
5,100,370 $17,323,241
4,715,916 $282,628,824
4,600,811 $347,420,877
4,511,033 $440,544,202
4,505,350 $260,183,823
4,241,597 $77,201,863
4,213,294 $347,376,408
33,401,499

$638,723,354

Market Volume
5,263,614
3,027,251
2,366,027
1,821,273
1,295,115
1,256,840

665,937
656,348
462,126
415,695

51,150

Market Value
$36,017,355
$47,360,204
$26,238,443
$56,564,293
$42,385,208
$12,167,095
$10,083,754

$5,644,340
$3,881,221
$5,809,582

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

CNQ
SuU
SHOP
BMO
IMO
TD
TRP
PPL
RY
ENB
BNS
CNR
CM
RCI.B
CVE
MFC
GWO
NA
TOU
CSuU

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
XEG
ZEB
HNU
HOU
HND
VFV
ZSP
HOD
HQU

TSX Volume

20,715,847
12,607,933
4,511,033
3,226,750
4,600,811
4,213,294
6,722,431
6,600,261
2,357,310
6,146,646
4,715,916
1,739,422
4,505,350
2,974,433
6,694,035
5,423,810
3,188,664
1,480,083
2,179,334
38,907

Market Volume
1,821,273
3,027,251
1,295,115
5,263,614
2,366,027

264,171
119,349
193,263
1,256,840
665,937

TSX Value

$1,770,536,706
$526,698,207
$440,544,202
$377,155,571
$347,420,877
$347,376,408
$346,613,682
$298,812,959
$293,001,434
$291,624,950
$282,628,824
$278,383,401
$260,183,823
$184,502,929
$149,009,202
$145,859,966
$139,261,542
$139,095,872
$137,197,030
$126,821,117

$12,487
653

912

Market Value
$56,564,293
$47,360,204
$42,385,208
$36,017,355
$26,238,443
$22,647,337
$13,164,213
$13,108,982
$12,167,095
$10,083,754



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,441 1,013,229
Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 35,567,850 CNQ 15,883,800
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 27,703,800 SU 6,913,900
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC. 23,202,600 PPL 5,451,150
TD SECURITIES INC. 16,641,150 TRP 4,685,800
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 14,053,200 ENB 3,490,400
TSXV TSXV _ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 98,623,654 Daily Volume 55,931,908
Daily Value $45,912,809 Daily Value $26,059,691
Daily Trades 30,391 Average Trade Size 3,421
Daily Symbols Traded 1,096 % TSXV Volume 56.71%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
CBLT 4,093,000 $122,790 HIVE 972,829 $5,145,536
PEI 1,859,979 $152,809 TOI 37,848 $3,581,065
IPT 1,603,051 $294,520 EU 338,799 $1,916,645
TMRR 1,564,000 $7,820 LMN 75,112 $1,729,200
RGD 1,383,167 $533,499 ISO 439,959 $1,694,448
BIG 1,340,493 $1,485,737 CUR 792,226 $1,500,349
DMGI 1,318,170 $593,085 BIG 1,340,493 $1,485,737
ROK.WT 1,255,752 $108,631 SGD 188,466 $923,608
AEC 1,088,930 $76,225 MTA 201,775 $845,168
SELWT 1,042,600 $58,303 LGN 872,013 $744,811
OMG 976,006 $67,195 ARTG 104,363 $675,951
HIVE 972,829 $5,145,536 LTH 438,542 $641,620
DCMC 930,000 $97,758 DMGI 1,318,170 $593,085
LGN 872,013 $744,811 PMET 60,208 $547,245
AlS 850,000 $4,250 RGD 1,383,167 $533,499
FUU 824,484 $348,893 WED 117,284 $451,667
CUR 792,226 $1,500,349 ETL 203,245 $432,075
BOCA 747,250 $29,900 BRW 451,975 $426,746
SURG 734,500 $54,853 olll 234,460 $398,584
GXU 715,473 $120,844 NFG 79,505 $390,953
Dark TSX/TSXV Trading
Volume 22,351,870 Daily Trades 102,065

Value 666,992,830 Daily Symbols Traded 1270



